MANUAL TILE CUTTERS
TC29-TC37
OPERATING MANUAL
DALTOOL® TC29 - TC37US
PAGE 2    DALTOOL TC29 - TC37 OPERATING MANUAL
  TC29 TC37
  9999 566999 9999 567000
 max. 29” 37”
 max. 20” 26”
  1/4” - 7/8” 1/4” - 7/8”
  3,300 lbs 3,300 lbs
  L x W x H 38” x 12½” x 6¼” 46” x 12½” x 6¼”
   25,3 lbs 28,6 lbs
75 cm
29”
95 cm
37”
53 mm
20”
67 mm
26”
max. 20 mm
max. 7⁄8”
BA
29 37
21
2
1
C
1
2
3
4
DALTOOL® TC29 - TC37 US
DALTOOL TC29 - TC37 OPERATING MANUAL     PAGE 3
  PREMIUM TITANIUM
   1/4” 9999 539523 -
   3/8” 9999 539524 9999 543469
   3/4” 9999 539525 9999 543470
D
E
2
1
3
1
2
3
4